BARASTOC®
PERFORMANCE PLUS
DAIRY PELLETS

A nutritionally balanced complementary feed, designed to provide
additional nutrients for high producing, lactating dairy cows when
they cannot eat sufficient dry matter to meet the requirements for
their potential milk production.
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OVERVIEW

+ Balanced energy and protein sources to
complement forages

+ Balanced supply of minerals, trace
elements and vitamins to help maintain
the health and production of the
lactating dairy cow

+ Palatable ingredients in a pelleted form
to reduce separation and selection

+ Rumen buffer included to help reduce
the risk of acidosis

+ Suited to meeting cows’ nutrient
requirements when pasture quality
or quantity is limiting production -
particularly in early lactation

BROUGHT TO YOU BY

RIDLEY

LEADING ANIMAL NUTRITION

OVERVIEW

+ Ingredients selected from cereal grains
and cereal by-products, legumes and
legume by-products, vegetable protein
meals, molasses, fats and oils, minerals,
trace elements and vitamins

FEEDING GUIDE

Feeding level varies according to forage availability
and quality. Contact your Ridley Representative for
recommendations.

Ensure fresh, clean drinking water is available.

Follow on from Barastoc Lead-Up Dairy Pellets or
Cubes after calving.




BARASTOC

DAIRY FEED

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Elements/Nutrients/
Vitamins

Crude Protein (Min.)

Urea (Max.)

Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fibre (Max.)
Salt (Max. Added)

Metabolisable Energy
(ME) Ruminant (Min.)

Calcium (Min.)
Phosphorus (Min.)
Magnesium (Min.)
Sulphur (Min.)
Copper (Added)
Selenium (Added)
Zinc (Added)
Manganese (Added)
Cobalt (Added)
lodine (Added)
Vitamin A (Added)
Vitamin D3 (Added)
Vitamin E (Added)

BROUGHT TO YOU BY

16.0%
NIL
1.5%
10.0%
0.5%

11.4MJ

1.00%
0.50%
0.30%
0.10%
45.00mg/kg
0.50mg/kg
150.00mg/kg
70.00mg/kg
1.50mg/kg
1.00mg/kg
65001U/kg
8001U/kg
15.00mg/kg

PROUDLY MADE
IN AUSTRALIA.

RIDLEY

LEADING ANIMAL NUTRITION
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Dry Matter
At 89%

18.0%
NIL
1.7%
11.2%
0.6%

12.8MJ

112%

0.56%
0.34%

0.11%
50.56mg/kg
0.56mg/kg
168.54mg/kg
78.65mg/kg
1.69mg/kg
1.12mg/kg
73031U/kg
8991U/kg
16.85mg/kg

BARASTOC"®
PERFORMANCE PLUS
DAIRY PELLETS

WARNINGS

This feed has been formulated specifically for animals
as described, and must not be used for other species of
animals.

This feed is unsuitable for human consumption.

The manufacturer accepts no responsibility if this feed is
used in quantities, conditions or in any way other than in
accordance with the manufacturer’s recommendations.

This product does not contain restricted animal
material.

STORAGE REQUIREMENTS

Store under cover in a cool, dry place below 30°C and
protected from exposure to direct sunlight.

AVAILABILITY
Bulk 101767
Bulka Bag 400135

For further advice on feeding Barastoc Performance Plus Dairy Pellets

or call the Ridley Customer Service Centre on 1300 666 657

Please contact your Ridley representative
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