

BARASTOC

DAIRY FEED

Made for Milk

BARASTOC[®] PERFORMANCE PLUS DAIRY PELLETS

A nutritionally balanced complementary feed, designed to provide additional nutrients for high producing, lactating dairy cows when they cannot eat sufficient dry matter to meet the requirements for their potential milk production.



MILK PRODUCTION



BALANCED NUTRITION



RUMEN BUFFER INCLUDED

OVERVIEW

- + Balanced energy and protein sources to complement forages
- + Balanced supply of minerals, trace elements and vitamins to help maintain the health and production of the lactating dairy cow
- + Palatable ingredients in a pelleted form to reduce separation and selection
- + Rumen buffer included to help reduce the risk of acidosis
- + Suited to meeting cows' nutrient requirements when pasture quality or quantity is limiting production - particularly in early lactation

OVERVIEW

- + Ingredients selected from cereal grains and cereal by-products, legumes and legume by-products, vegetable protein meals, molasses, fats and oils, minerals, trace elements and vitamins

FEEDING GUIDE

Feeding level varies according to forage availability and quality. Contact your Ridley Representative for recommendations.

Ensure fresh, clean drinking water is available.

Follow on from **Barastoc Lead-Up Dairy Pellets or Cubes** after calving.

BROUGHT TO YOU BY



LEADING ANIMAL NUTRITION

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Elements/Nutrients/ Vitamins	As Fed	Dry Matter At 89%
Crude Protein (Min.)	16.0%	18.0%
Urea (Max.)	NIL	NIL
Crude Fat (Min.)	1.5%	1.7%
Crude Fibre (Max.)	10.0%	11.2%
Salt (Max. Added)	0.5%	0.6%
Metabolisable Energy (ME) Ruminant (Min.)	11.4MJ	12.8MJ
Calcium (Min.)	1.00%	1.12%
Phosphorus (Min.)	0.50%	0.56%
Magnesium (Min.)	0.30%	0.34%
Sulphur (Min.)	0.10%	0.11%
Copper (Added)	45.00mg/kg	50.56mg/kg
Selenium (Added)	0.50mg/kg	0.56mg/kg
Zinc (Added)	150.00mg/kg	168.54mg/kg
Manganese (Added)	70.00mg/kg	78.65mg/kg
Cobalt (Added)	1.50mg/kg	1.69mg/kg
Iodine (Added)	1.00mg/kg	1.12mg/kg
Vitamin A (Added)	6500IU/kg	7303IU/kg
Vitamin D3 (Added)	800IU/kg	899IU/kg
Vitamin E (Added)	15.00mg/kg	16.85mg/kg

WARNINGS

This feed has been formulated specifically for animals as described, and must not be used for other species of animals.

This feed is unsuitable for human consumption.

The manufacturer accepts no responsibility if this feed is used in quantities, conditions or in any way other than in accordance with the manufacturer's recommendations.

This product does not contain restricted animal material.

STORAGE REQUIREMENTS

Store under cover in a cool, dry place below 30°C and protected from exposure to direct sunlight.

AVAILABILITY

Bulk	101767
Bulka Bag	400135



PROUDLY MADE
IN AUSTRALIA.

BROUGHT TO YOU BY



LEADING ANIMAL NUTRITION

www.ridley.com.au

For further advice on feeding **Barastoc Performance Plus Dairy Pellets**

Please contact your Ridley representative
or call the Ridley Customer Service Centre on 1300 666 657

All rights reserved, © 2023, 2025 Barastoc is a registered trademark of Ridley Agriproducts Pty Ltd.